Viola Concerto; Four Motets 8.559418

% PAUL SCHOENFIELD

Playin
Tine.

57:41

uopepunoy Ajiwe UNIA $00Z @B®

“panqiyoad dsip 3edwod siyy jo buihdod pue Bunsespeoiq
pue s1xa) “Somuie ‘Buipiodas punos siyy ul siybu ||y

‘a>uewiopad 21yqnd pazuoyineur ‘panIasal suope|suesn

Made in
Canada

PAUL SCHOENFIELD
(b. 1947)

Concerto for Viola and Orchestra

1. I. Gan Tzippi
2. 1L Soliloquy
3. I11. King David Dancing Before the Ark

Robert Vernon, viola
Rundfunk-Sinfonicorchester Berlin®
Yoel Levi, conductor

Four Motets

4. I. Lento flessibile, molto legato
5. II. Andante, sempre legatissimo e espressivo
6. I1I. Larghissimo ma flessibile

7. IV. Tranquillo

BBC Singers
Avner Itai, conductor

The Merchant and the Pauper
(excerpts from Act II)

8. Act II, scene 1
9. Act II, scene 4 (excerpt)
10. Act I1, scene 5

Jennifer Larson, soprano

Pei Yi Wang, mezzo-soprano

Christopher Meerdink, tenor

Gary Moss, baritone

Tyler Oliphant, baritone

Mark Kent, bass

Isaiah Sheffer, speaker

University of Michigan Opera Orchestra and Chorus
Kenneth Kiesler, conductor

07:47
05:43
05:41

03:06
02:16
02:15
03:44

12:01
03:06
11:41

#*Coproduction with DeutschlandRadio and the ROC Berlin GmbH

&

MILKEN ¢
ARCHIVE

American Jewish Music

Celebrating the richness of traditional
Jewish melodies, dances, and folklore, the
music of Paul Schoenfield has at the same
time been embraced by the world’s leading
orchestras, conductors, and soloists. These
WORLD PREMIERE RECORDINGS
include the Concerto for Viola and
Orchestra, commissioned/debuted by Robert
Vernon (principal violist of the Cleveland
Orchestra); the hauntingly beautiful Four
Motets; and scenes from the mystical opera
The Merchant and the Pauper, in which a
supremely beautiful maiden stranded on
an island wilderness is reunited with her
betrothed—an allegory of the Jewish people
and God, as related in an old Hassidic tale.

AMERICAN CLASSICS

www.milkenarchive.org

Www.naxos.com

6°36943"94182"" 9

ATAIANIOHDS TNVd

SJ9JOJAl N0 03190U0T) B[OIA

8

8T¥6SS





