

Playing Time
57:41

All rights in this sound recording, artwork, texts and translations are reserved. Unauthorized public performance, broadcasting and copying of this compact disc prohibited.
© & © 2004 Milken Family Foundation

PAUL SCHOENFIELD

(b. 1947)

Concerto for Viola and Orchestra

1. I. Gan Tzippi	07:47
2. II. Soliloquy	05:43
3. III. King David Dancing Before the Ark	05:41

Robert Vernon, viola

*Rundfunk-Sinfonieorchester Berlin**

Yoel Levi, conductor

Four Motets

4. I. Lento flessibile, molto legato	03:06
5. II. Andante, sempre legatissimo e espressivo	02:16
6. III. Larghissimo ma flessibile	02:15
7. IV. Tranquillo	03:44

BBC Singers

Avner Itai, conductor

The Merchant and the Pauper (excerpts from Act II)

8. Act II, scene 1	12:01
9. Act II, scene 4 (excerpt)	03:06
10. Act II, scene 5	11:41

Jennifer Larson, soprano

Pei Yi Wang, mezzo-soprano

Christopher Meerdink, tenor

Gary Moss, baritone

Tyler Oliphant, baritone

Mark Kent, bass

Isaiah Sheffer, speaker

University of Michigan Opera Orchestra and Chorus

Kenneth Kiesler, conductor

Made in
Canada

DDD

COMPACT
DISC
DIGITAL AUDIO

8.559418

05537

NAXOS

*Coproduction with DeutschlandRadio and the ROC Berlin GmbH



Celebrating the richness of traditional Jewish melodies, dances, and folklore, the music of Paul Schoenfield has at the same time been embraced by the world's leading orchestras, conductors, and soloists. These **WORLD PREMIERE RECORDINGS** include the *Concerto for Viola and Orchestra*, commissioned/debuted by Robert Vernon (principal violist of the Cleveland Orchestra); the hauntingly beautiful *Four Motets*; and scenes from the mystical opera *The Merchant and the Pauper*, in which a supremely beautiful maiden stranded on an island wilderness is reunited with her betrothed—an allegory of the Jewish people and God, as related in an old Hassidic tale.



AMERICAN CLASSICS

www.milkenarchive.org
www.naxos.com

